
Win This Lego Shuttle Carrier Aircraft

Ticket No. Name

1 Matthew Smith

2 Philip Datlen

4 David Gatti

6 Paul Edworthy

7 Drew Goldie

8 Gordon Bickerton

10 Nicole Dewhurst

11 Craig Woods

12 Mark Bridge

13 Matthew Smith

14 John Glover

15 Stuart Gardner

16 Adam Boutwell

17 Mark Bridge

18 Damo Carter

19 Sean Vaughan

20 Brian Smith

21 Harry Abraham

22 Craig Woods

23 Jason Laverty

25 John Glover

26 Kevin Mew

27 Darragh Flanagan

30 Mark Bridge

31 Sean Vaughan

32 Gordon Bickerton

34 Christian Butler

35 Gavin Butler

36 Merlin Wright

37 Damo Carter

38 Josh Carter

40 David Gatti

Ticket No. Name

41 David Gatti

42 Craig Woods

43 Keenan Moss

44 Spencer Bridgewater

45 Colin Jackson

48 John Glover

49 Paul Dean

50 Damo Carter

52 Kevin Mew

53 Rachel Pearce

54 Derek Just

55 Carl Shawyer

56 Colin Pearce

60 Simon White

61 Simon Challis

63 Stephen Shepherd

64 Merlin Wright

65 Stuart Gardner

66 Gavin Butler

67 Spencer Bridgewater

68 Paul Edworthy

69 Keenan Moss

70 Darragh Flanagan

71 Pierre Quevatre

72 Nicole Dewhurst

73 Spencer Bridgewater

74 Paul Edworthy

77 Darragh Flanagan

78 Gavin Butler

79 Adrian Elkin

82 Andrew Wroe

84 Matthew Smith

Ticket No. Name

85 Sean Vaughan

87 Drew Goldie

88 Keenan Moss

89 Nicole Dewhurst

90 Merlin Wright

91 Gordon Bickerton

92 Andrew Neal

93 Drew Goldie

94 James Dix

95 Stuart Gardner

96 Philip Datlen

97 Andrew Wroe

98 Joanne Cross

99 Andrew Wroe

Total: 78   •   Draw: November 23, 2025 9:30 pm Page 1 of 1


